Releases - December 13, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

285988
144836
260981
244513
251689
248613
216188
186525
264056
223905
270996
283890
287315
287415
183393
267360
287931
268071
286209
202927
222281

Bennett
Vaughn
Brown
Puckett
Harlow
Harris
Hamm
Johnson
Burton
Nelson
Peak
Mayfield
Salyers
Parker
Stewart
Penn
Hensley
Tribble
Helms
Jones
Blakley

Brendan
Freddie
Reginald
Timothy
Jason
Shaleta
Charles
Chaz
Brandon
Brandon
Thomas
Darlene
Dacia
Mikael
James
Karl
Ronald
Dominique
Marc
Tina
Steven

Lee
K

Duane
L
Michael

L

E

c
Joseph
Brian

Marie
Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail

Barren County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Corr. Complex
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Warren County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Adair County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Wayne County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Christian County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail
Clay County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Wayne County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



