DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
285988 Bennett	Brendan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
144836 Vaughn	Freddie	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260981 Brown	Reginald	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
244513 Puckett	Timothy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251689 Harlow	Jason	Duane	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248613 Harris	Shaleta	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216188 Hamm	Charles	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186525 Johnson	Chaz		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264056 Burton	Brandon	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223905 Nelson	Brandon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270996 Peak	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283890 Mayfield	Darlene		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287315 Salyers	Dacia	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287415 Parker	Mikael	С	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183393 Stewart	James	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267360 Penn	Karl	Brian	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287931 Hensley	Ronald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268071 Tribble	Dominique		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286209 Helms	Marc		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202927 Jones	Tina	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222281 Blakley	Steven	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)